Rangliste 1. / 2. / 3. Runde

300m Nachwuchs
Nachwuchs

Kanton Verein

Kategorie
Liga
Rang

1. TG
2. GR
3. AR
4. TG
B, TG
*6. Al

7. SG

8. SG

9, SG
10. TG
1. zH
12, Al
13. zH
4.  zH
15, SG
16. SG
17. 16
18. SG
19.  zH
20. ZH
2. zZH
22, SG
23. 7ZH
24, ZH
25 TG
26. TG
27. ZH
28. zZH
29, ZH
30.  zZH

Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen
Bregaglia Societa Tiratori

Heiden Feldschiitzen

Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Wil Stadtschiitzen

Wil Stadtschiitzen

Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Bilach Militdrschiitzen

Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kornberg Feldschiitzenverein
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal Militdrschiitzenverein
Wadenswil Schiitzenverein
Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Libingen Militarschiitzenverein
Diibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Winterthur Militarschiessverein
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Oetwil am See Militarschiessverein
Dlbendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Winterthur Militarschiessverein

=
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1. Rd.
914
885
873
888
876
859
889
866
866
857
858
843
857
801
811
836
832
834
792
842
790
796
736
791
805
718
707
896
708
739

2. Rd.
900
911
888
898
903
876
864
851
834
857
816
848
824
867
849
849
839
811
820
776
805
784
775
768
832
770
757
187
232

3. Rd.
891
895
899
871
875
897
877
870
872
856
873
847
850
861
862
820
827
845
836
775
792
792
839
782
687
783
745

2019

Total
2705
2691
2660
2657
2654
2632
2630
2587
2572
2570
2547
2538
2531
2529
2522
2505
2498
2490
2448
2393
2387
2372
2350
2341
2324
2271
2209
1083

940
739



Rangliste 3. Runde 2019

Kategorie 300m Nachwuchs
_Rang T otal Sektion gyl —_— _M_Nr_ Liga LigaGruppe _Hdchstresultat Kanton
1 899 Heiden Feldschiitzen 2 Nachwuchs 183 AR
2 897 Oberegg Feldschiitzen 3 Nachwuchs 183 Al
3 895 Bregaglia Societa Tiratori 1! Nachwuchs 188 GR
4, 891 Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen 2 Nachwuchs 189 TG
5. 877 Wil Stadtschiitzen 3 Nachwuchs 183 SG
6 875 Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft 4 Nachwuchs 188 TG
7 873 Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein 2 Nachwuchs 183 ZH
8 872 Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal 3 Nachwuchs 190 SG
9. 871 Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft 2 Nachwuchs 182 TG
10. 870 Wil Stadtschiitzen 4 Nachwuchs 186 5G
11 862 Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft 4 Nachwuchs 178 SG
12, 861 Bllach Militarschiitzen 2 Nachwuchs 176 ZH
13. 856 Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft 3 Nachwuchs 186 TG
14. 850 Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz 4 Nachwuchs 178 ZH
15. 847 Oberegg Feldschiitzen 4 Nachwuchs 173 Al
16. 845 Oberrindal Militarschiitzenverein 4 Nachwuchs 176 SG
17. 839 Dubendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund 2 Nachwuchs 175 ZH
18. 836 Wadenswil Schiitzenverein 3 Nachwuchs 180 ZH
19. 827 Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft 5 Nachwuchs 179 TG
20. 820 Kornberg Feldschiitzenverein 2 Nachwuchs LT SG
21. 792 Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz 5 Nachwuchs 172 ZH
22. 792 Libingen Militarschiitzenverein 2 Nachwuchs 172 SG
23. 783 Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft 6 Nachwuchs 169 TG
24. 782 Winterthur Militirschiessverein 2 Nachwuchs 175 ZH
25, 775 Diibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund 1 Nachwuchs 173 ZH
26. 745 Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz 6 Nachwuchs 161 ZH
27 687 Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft 4 Nachwuchs 181 TG



Einzelrangliste 3. Runde

Kategorie

Lang Schiitzen

10.
11.
12:
13.
14.
15.
16.
17
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39;
40.
41,
42.
43.
4.

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Bosshart Jeremia
Schéllibaum Elias
Huber Elias
Claliina Andri
Felpp Fadri
Meijerink Marvin
Burger Dominic
Osmani Abdullah
Fortner Silas

Graf Luca
Hochreutener David
Petti Fabio

Geiger Niel

Perret Cédric
Blhler Fabio

Bilger Matheo
Kinzler Simona
Koller Daniel
Sonderegger Raphael
Wieland Serafin
Kasnigi Joel
Meijerink Glenn
Metz Michelle
Keller Rico
Rickamp Severin
Brunner Sebastian
Smit Severin
Hildebrand Tamara
Stauch Florian
Saxer Yves
Geromin Elia
Vollenweider Benjamin
Hager Dani

Hug Vanessa
Eugster Mike
Kalberer Lena
Schénenberger Michael
Sonderegger Oliver
Sigrist Lisa
Amisegger Colin
Chapuis Jan
Gasser Colin
Pivetta Nicolas
Gschwend Désirée

Jg
2001
2001
1999
2001
1999
2003
1999
2002
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2004
1999
2002
2003
2000
2000
2001
2001
2005
2005
2001
2003
2004
2000
2001
2003
2003
2004
2007
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002

300m Nachwuchs

Sport

Sport

Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Sport

Sport

Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Sport

Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03

M_Nr,

3
2
4
1
4
3
2
4
3
2
3
il
2
3
3
2
2
3
2
1
1
4
2
2
3
4
4
3
5
3
3
3
4
4
3
4
2
2
2
3
2
2
3
2

SG
TG
TG
GR
SG
TG
TG
SG
Al
AR
AL
GR
ZH
SG
SG
TG
AR
Al
AR
GR
GR
TG
ZH
TG
ZH
TG
TG
SG
TG
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
SG
Al
SG
TG
AR
TG
SG
TG
ZH
TG
SG

Kanton Verein

Brunnadern Sportschiitzen NEM
Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bregaglia Societa Tiratori

Wil Stadtschiitzen

Mauren-Berg Schiltzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen

Wil Stadtschiitzen

Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Heiden Feldschiitzen

Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Bregaglia Societa Tiratori

Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Wil Stadtschiitzen

Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Heiden Feldschiitzen

Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Heiden Feldschiitzen

Bregaglia Societa Tiratori

Bregaglia Societa Tiratori
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Arbon-Roggwil Tilischiitzen
Wadenswil Schiitzenverein
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Wil Stadtschiitzen

Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Wil Stadtschiitzen

Wadenswil Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil Schiitzenverein

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Heiden Feldschiitzen

Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen
Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Mauren-Berg Schiltzengesellschaft
Kornberg Feldschiitzenverein

Resultat

190
189
188
188
186
186
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177



Einzelrangliste 3. Runde

45.
46.
47
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53:
54
55:
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72
73.
74.
75.
76.
T
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Schumacher Markus
Bréndle Simon

Dudli Benjamin
Ldmmler Andreas
Stauffer Aliya
Sgubin Christian
Schwager Benjamin
Weber Chrstian
Benvegnu Mike
Gaspoz Timothée
Meierhéfer Levin
Graob Oliver
Griinenfelder Claudia
Schénholzer Luca
Uzinger Jan
Loppacher Sebastian
Gémperle Lea

Pliiss Michael

Studer Nadia
Bischofberger Severin
Bosshart Luca
Roncoroni Ramona
Loppacher Fabiano
Baldegger Anita
Eugster Cheyenne
Hammaouda Nadin
Grether Michael
Kech Silvan

Huber Johannes
Widmer Timon

Fent Loris

Vogler Fabian
Oggier Stefan
Taddei Silvan
Osmani Ajna

Hitz Sarina
Lendenmann Luca
Hug Eryk

Glaser Florian

Aebi Robbie
Capeder Fabian
Amrhein Svenja
Affolter Noah

Arnet Sascha

Klee Roman
Spasojevic Anastasia
Keiser Beniji

1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
2004
2004
1999
2001
2002
2003
2000
2004
2001
2001
2004
2002
2003
2003
2005
2000
2001
2002
2000
2001
2003
1999
2002
2002
2003
2003
2006
2004
2005
2005
2000
2003
2003
2003
2003
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2004
2004

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Sport

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03

2
4
4
4
4
2
5
2
2
2
2
2
4
2
1
4
2
5
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
2
2
4
6
4
3
4
4
2
4
3
4
3
2
2
2
4
4
2
4
2
)

ZH
SG
SG
5G
ZH
ZH
TG
ZH
ZH
AR
ZH
ZH
5G
TG
ZH
AL
SG
ZH
TG
Al
TG
Al
Al
SG
TG
ZH
ZH
ZH
TG
SG
SG
SG
Al
ZH
SG
TG
TG
SG
ZH
SG
ZH
TG
ZH
ZH

Al
ZH
TG

Biilach Militarschiitzen

Oberrindal Militarschitzenverein
Oberrindal Militérschiitzenverein
Oberrindal Militarschiitzenverein
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Biilach Militdrschiitzen

Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Winterthur Militarschiessverein
Heiden Feldschiitzen

Biilach Militérschiitzen

Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Libingen Militarschiitzenverein

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Oberrindal Militarschiitzenverein
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Winterthur Militdrschiessverein
Blach Militérschiitzen

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Wil Stadtschiitzen

Wil Stadtschiitzen

Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Wil Stadtschiitzen

Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Wil Stadtschiitzen

Diibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Kornberg Feldschiitzenverein

Bllach Militarschiitzen

Balterswil Ifwil Schiltzengesellschaft
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Diibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Oberegg Feldschiitzen

Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft

176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
165
165
165
164
164
164
164



Einzelrangliste 3. Runde

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

59,
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121
122.
123,
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.

Frei Aron

Perks Guydion
Steiger Corinne
Dittli Désirée
Kocherhans Noah
Hollenstein Dominik
Kriiger Martin

Di Natale Mirco
Streiff Cedric
Germann Tanja
Athanasiadis Simon
Kuhn Jonas
Blatter Dominic

Di Natale Noah
Leuenberger Chris
Meier Tobias
Steiger Karin

Fah Jari

Grob Nicolas
Schwager Salome
Saladin Thomas
Egli Patrik
Brenner Leon
Rhyner Manuel
Schydheiny Thyl
Amrhein Valeria
Amrhein Sandro
Egli Marco
Meienhofer Simon
Klager Florian
Della Casa Juri
Freund Jannis
Lattmann Sandro
Taschler Johannes
Andreoli Daniel
Schéller Lara
Brazerol Lukas
Wettstein Patrice
Da Silva Tiago
Pedretti Leonardo
Florijn Janas
Schmid Joya
Noseda Levin

2006
2001
2004
2005
2006
2006
2002
2004
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
1999
1999
2003
2004
2003
2008
2000
2002
2003
2002
2004
2006
2004
1999
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2001
2001
2003
2002
2006
2003
1999
2000
2004
2005

Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03
Ord/03

3
3
2
4
4
5
1
4
6
2
2
2
3
5
5
2
2
4
1
6
6
2
<)
5
2
6
6
2
1
2
2
i
6
4
2
5
6
5
6
1
2
6
3

ZH
SG
SG
SG
SG
TG
GR
ZH
ZH
TG
TG
SG
5G
ZH
ZH
ZH
SG
TG
ZH
TG
ZH
SG
TG
ZH
SG
TG
TG
SG
ZH
SG
ZH
ZH
TG
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
TG
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH

Wadenswil Schiitzenverein
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Kornberg Feldschitzenverein

Wil Stadtschiitzen

Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bregaglia Societa Tiratori

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Hinwil Schitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Fischingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen

Libingen Militérschiitzenverein
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Hinwil Schitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Diibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Kornberg Feldschiitzenverein
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Diibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Libingen Militdrschiitzenverein
Mauren-Berg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Kornberg Feldschiitzenverein
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schitzengesellschaft
Libingen Militérschitzenverein
Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Libingen Militarschiitzenverein
Winterthur Militérschiessverein
Dubendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal Militarschiitzenverein
Winterthur Militdrschiessverein
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Winterthur Militarschiessverein

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz

Wadenswil Schiitzenverein

164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
161
161
161
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
158
157
156
156
156
155
155
154
153
152
152
152
150
150
150
147
146
146
145
145
144
142
141
139
134



